‘255T SERIES STROBES

SAFETY
WARNING
SPECIALISTS

THE LEADERS IN PROFESSIONAL WARNING LIGHTS

255TC

255TCM

255TS

255TSM

255TSV
Specifications and Features
* Protect with a low voltage shutdown feature e Dimensions: Tall dome: 6 Y1s"H x 6 *¥z;"Dia.
* Modular circuit is completely encapsulated for e Dimensions: Short dome: 4 ¥%"H x 6 ¥/32"Dia
increased shock and weather resistance * Voltage: permanent 12-48V DC, magnet 12V DC

« Field selectable flash patterns via internal jumper for ¢ Approvals: Class Il (A, B, C, R) Quad flash
single, double or quad flash (ships in quad flash) e Amp Draw: 1.2 amps @ 12V DC, 0.6 amps @
» Photocell for automatic “night” mode switching 24V DC, 0.3 amps @ 0.175 amps @ 48V DC
* RFI protection LensColorss B OB
 Lens easily twists on/off the durable polycarbonate,
universal mount, flange base

Model Numbers/Descriptions:

255TC Tall lens

255TCM Tall lens, magnet mount

255TCV Tall lens, vacuum magnet mount
255TS Short lens

255TSM Short lens, magnet mount
255TSV Short lens, vacuum magnet mount
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